
Creative Potential, LLC 
912 Norwich New London Turnpike, 

Unit #5, Uncasville, CT 06382 
p-(860)848-0514, f-(860)-848-0523 

www.Creativepotentialllc.com 

 
 

 

2024 HOLIDAY – OFFICE CLOSED 

 

Holiday Observed on 
New Year’s Day Monday, January 01 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15 

Lincoln’s Birthday Monday, February 12 

Washington’s Birthday Monday, February 19  

Good Friday Friday, March 29th 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 

Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19 

Independence Day Friday, July 05  

Labor Day Monday, September 02 

Columbus/ Indigenous People  
Day 

Monday, October 14 

Veteran’s Day Monday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28** 

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25** 

 

 
 
 

The above dates indicate that our administrative office is closed for all business purposes. Field and 
home services are subject to be canceled, worked, or rescheduled pending worker/ client agreement. 

 
** indicates no in-home or field services and administrative staff will be available. All typically 
scheduled service hours will be rescheduled at a different time within the authorization. 
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